
KLASYFIKACJA OPEN – SIANOWSKA 5  05.04.2025 
 

  

                PUNKTY PUNKTY 

M. IMIĘ NAZWISKO NR.START. PŁEĆ KLUB K/M CZAS RUNKING SIANOWSKA 5 

1 Norbert Jefimczyk 54 m Aml słupsk 1 15:39 100 100 
2 Kostiantyn Pyshniak 114 m Figa Team Białogard 2 17:10 90 95 
3 Piotr Bokacz 23 m Ustka 3 17:50 80 90 
4 Paweł Walczak 75 m PLAY PARK KOSZALIN 4 18:06 70 85 
5 Wojciech Parcheta 31 m Koszalin / lange tri coach 5 18:10 60 80 
6 Łukasz Fedorczak 49 m Biegolas koszalin 6 18:21 50 75 
7 Arkadiusz Siadak 79 m Koszalin 7 18:28 45 70 
8 Kamil Orzechowski 113 m Adidas Runner's TrICity  8 18:29 40 65 
9 Eryk Witkiewicz 101 m Figa team białogard 9 18:33 35 60 
10 Sebastian Kozieł 61 m Figa team białogard 10 18:38 30 55 
11 Jacek Czapliński 47 m Koszalin nice’s runners team 11 18:40 28 40 
12 Krzysztof Słupczewski 85 m Www.koparkakoszalin.pl 12 18:42 26 38 
13 Paweł Kopczak 105 m Www.fajnfafabryka.pl 13 18:46 24 36 
14 Tomasz Szopiński 27 m Nacmierz 14 18:48 22 34 
15 Tomasz Chmielewski 108 m Barwice 15 19:12 20 32 
16 Łukasz Jędrzejewski 30 m Pękanino 16 19:18 16 30 
17 Dariusz Nowak 70 m Białogard biega 17 19:34 15 28 
18 Tomasz Pick 76 m Biegolas koszalin 18 19:40 14 26 
19 Piotr Kurkowski 29 m Koszalin / skwarki team 19 19:48 13 24 
20 Dominik Gajlewicz 51 m Mts hamer 20 19:49 12 22 
21 Maciej Marchlewski 115 m Ks wilki pomorskie 21 19:51 10 20 
22 Justyna Dereń 48 k Nsp 7 w słupsku 1 19:55 100 100 
23 Sebastian Lipiński 63 m Białogard 22 20:03 9 18 
24 Michał Silski 21 m Biegnięci team koszalin 23 20:03 8 16 
25 Sylwester Głowacz 52 m Fundacja zastopuj 24 20:05 7 14 
26 Paweł Kozieł 60 m Figa team białogard 25 20:10 6 13 
27 Maciej Marciniak 7 m Biegnięci team koszalin 26 20:27 5 12 
28 Mateusz Wąsowski 100 m Maro tur s.c. 27 20:38 4 11 
29 Grzegorz Strzelecki 89 m Figa team białogard 28 21:13 3 10 
30 Marcin Owczarz 74 m Figa team białogard 29 21:14 2 8 
31 Jan Zwoliński 35 m Tkkf koszalin 30 21:16 1 6 
32 Jan Brzeziński 46 m Białogard biega 31 21:28   4 
33 Damian Wasilewski 87 m Fundacja zastopuj 32 21:51   4 
34 Rafał Stenka 86 m Koszalin 33 21:55   4 
35 Agnieszka Konkel 56 k Mścice 2 22:05 90 95 
36 Grzegorz Barutowicz 43 m Koszalin 34 22:05   4 
37 Mariusz Malinowski 3 m Koszalin 35 22:07   4 
38 Marcin Adamczewski 102 m Figa team białogard 36 22:08   4 
39 Wojciech Tomasik 28 m Białogard 37 22:15   4 
40 Bartłomiej Boczek 19 m Skwarki team 38 22:22   4 
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41 Piotr Sklenarski 13 m Biegnięci team koszalin 39 22:31   4 
42 Filip Siuta 81 m Kołobrzeg 40 23:00   4 
43 Rafał Słowik 83 m Figa team 41 23:14   4 
44 Rafał Walczak 17 m Koszalin 42 23:24   4 
45 Katarzyna Radecka 9 k Biegnięci team koszalin 3 23:29 80 90 
46 Grzegorz Suder-

Maksymowicz 
91 m Ustronie morskie 43 

23:30   4 
47 Piotr Kamiński 1 m Rosnowo jw 1223 44 23:40   3 
48 Bartosz Orłowski 72 m Koszalin 45 23:55   3 
49 Paweł Więcko 111 m   46 24:10   3 
50 Adam Derlinski 112 m   47 24:12   3 
51 Łukasz Wisełka 38 m Fundacja zastopuj 48 24:20   3 
52 Anna Adamowicz 40 k FIGA Team Białogard 4 24:24 70 85 
53 Bogdan Kasprzyk 25 m Ks wilki pomorskie 49 24:26   3 
54 Marcin Mongiało 66 m Koszalin 50 24:30   3 
55 Artur Sławiński 82 m Darłowo 51 24:40   3 
56 Grzegorz Olszak 10 m Koszalin 52 24:45   3 
57 Sebastian Antkowiak 42 m Koszalin / db - active 53 24:48   3 
58 Zbigniew Dziura 18 m Koszalin 54 24:50   3 
59 Urszula Wysocka 11 k Biegnięci team koszalin 5 24:51 60 80 
60 Agnieszka Strzelecka 88 k FIGA Team Białogard 6 24:56 50 75 
61 Malgorzata Mróz 68 k Lapnas.pl 7 25:05 45 70 
62 Michał Subalski 32 m Koszalin 55 25:14   3 
63 Piotr Nowak 71 m Koszalin 56 25:29   3 
64 Marta Siuta 80 k Kołobrzeg 8 25:31 40 65 
65 Piotr Kozicki 59 m Figa team białogard 57 25:44   3 
66 Małgorzata Słupczewska 84 k S-Drog koszalin/ autostore 9 25:49 35 60 
67 Krzysztof Gapiński 106 m Swarzędz 58 25:49   3 
68 Bartosz Olczykowski 15 m Willa blanka 59 25:55   3 
69 Kamil Szmyjda 94 m Koszalin/thinking dog 60 25:57   3 
70 Ryszard Osobniak 16 m Koszalin 61 25:57   2 
71 Weronika Ulman 36 k Koszalin 10 26:07 30 55 
72 Paweł Zwolski 33 m Koszalin 62 26:32   2 
73 Edyta Choma 20 k Skwarki team 11 26:39 28 40 
74 Ewa Borzęcka 45 k Koszalin 12 26:47 26 38 
75 Monika Jurewicz 55 k Koszalin 13 26:56 24 36 
76 Krzysztof Witkowski 34 m Święc sławno 63 27:08   2 
77 Filip Suder-

Maksymowicz 
92 m Ustronie morskie 64 

27:10   2 
78 Wioleta Kurkowska 2 k Koszalin /skwarki team 14 27:39 22 34 
79 Agata Szparkowska 95 k Świdwin / figa team 15 28:02 20 32 
80 Marek Franzkowski 50 m Koszalin-Amator 65 28:08   2 
81 Joanna Stec 109 k FIGA Team Białogard 16 28:24 16 30 
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82 Andrzej Wyrwicz 37 m Fundacja zastopuj 66 28:43   2 
83 Magdalena Pietruś 77 k Koszalin 17 28:48 15 28 
84 Feliks Suder-

Maksymowicz 
130 m   67 

28:49   2 
85 Marta Nowicka 8 k Biegnięci team koszalin 18 29:08 14 26 
86 Waldemar Kozłowiecki 62 m Tkkf koszalin 68 29:08   2 
87 Jan Kos 57 m Fundacja zastopuj 69 29:17   2 
88 Maciej Śmierzewski 98 m Koszalin 70 29:25   2 
89 Katarzyna Bednarz 44 k Kołobrzeg 19 30:05 13 24 
90 Urszula Piątkowska 12 k Biegnięci team koszalin 20 30:07 12 22 
91 Robert Niewiadowski 69 m Koszalin 71 30:19   2 
92 Agata Andruszko 41 k Karlino 21 30:24 10 20 
93 Mariusz Zimnowłocki 39 m Iwięcino 72 31:42   2 
94 Filip Wojciuszkiewicz 96 m Fundacja zastopuj 73 32:41   2 
95 Anna Rakowska 78 k Koszalin 22 32:48 9 18 
96 Martyna Murawska 5 k Bobrowice 23 33:06 8 16 
97 Kamila Adamek 4 k Sławno 24 33:06 7 14 
98 Justyna Pańczyk 14 k Koszalin 25 33:39 6 13 
99 Magdalena Walczak 99 k Koszalin 26 33:40 5 12 
100 Monika Suder-

Maksymowicz 
90 k Ustronie morskie 27 

33:45 4 11 
101 Karolina Szczypek 93 k Fundacja zastopuj 28 35:03 3 10 
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TABELA PANOWIE PO 1 BIEGU 

KLAS. 
PANOWI
E 

IMIĘ NAZWISKO 
NR.START
. 

KLUB CZAS NETTO SIANOWSKA 5 

1 Norbert Jefimczyk 54 Aml słupsk 15:39 100 
2 Kostianty

n 
Pyshniak 114 Figa Team Białogard 

17:10 95 
3 Piotr Bokacz 23 Ustka 17:50 90 
4 Paweł Walczak 75 PLAY PARK KOSZALIN 18:06 85 
5 Wojciech Parcheta 31 Koszalin / lange tri coach 18:10 80 
6 Łukasz Fedorczak 49 Biegolas koszalin 18:21 75 
7 Arkadiusz Siadak 79 Koszalin 18:28 70 
8 Kamil Orzechowski 113 Adidas Runner's TrICity  18:29 65 
9 Eryk Witkiewicz 101 Figa team białogard 18:33 60 
10 Sebastian Kozieł 61 Figa team białogard 18:38 55 
11 Jacek Czapliński 47 Koszalin nice’s runners team 18:40 40 
12 Krzysztof Słupczewski 85 Www.koparkakoszalin.pl 18:42 38 
13 Paweł Kopczak 105 Www.fajnfafabryka.pl 18:46 36 
14 Tomasz Szopiński 27 Nacmierz 18:48 34 
15 Tomasz Chmielewski 108 Barwice 19:12 32 
16 Łukasz Jędrzejewski 30 Pękanino 19:18 30 
17 Dariusz Nowak 70 Białogard biega 19:34 28 
18 Tomasz Pick 76 Biegolas koszalin 19:40 26 
19 Piotr Kurkowski 29 Koszalin / skwarki team 19:48 24 
20 Dominik Gajlewicz 51 Mts hamer 19:49 22 
21 Maciej Marchlewski 115 Ks wilki pomorskie 19:51 20 
22 Sebastian Lipiński 63 Białogard 20:03 18 
23 Michał Silski 21 Biegnięci team koszalin 20:03 16 
24 Sylwester Głowacz 52 Fundacja zastopuj 20:05 14 
25 Paweł Kozieł 60 Figa team białogard 20:10 13 
26 Maciej Marciniak 7 Biegnięci team koszalin 20:27 12 
27 Mateusz Wąsowski 100 Maro tur s.c. 20:38 11 
28 Grzegorz Strzelecki 89 Figa team białogard 21:13 10 
29 Marcin Owczarz 74 Figa team białogard 21:14 8 
30 Jan Zwoliński 35 Tkkf koszalin 21:16 6 
31 Jan Brzeziński 46 Białogard biega 21:28 4 
32 Damian Wasilewski 87 Fundacja zastopuj 21:51 4 
33 Rafał Stenka 86 Koszalin 21:55 4 
34 Grzegorz Barutowicz 43 Koszalin 22:05 4 
35 Mariusz Malinowski 3 Koszalin 22:07 4 
36 Marcin Adamczewski 102 Figa team białogard 22:08 4 
37 Wojciech Tomasik 28 Białogard 22:15 4 
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38 Bartłomiej Boczek 19 Skwarki team 22:22 4 
39 Piotr Sklenarski 13 Biegnięci team koszalin 22:31 4 
40 Filip Siuta 81 Kołobrzeg 23:00 4 
41 Rafał Słowik 83 Figa team 23:14 4 
42 Rafał Walczak 17 Koszalin 23:24 4 
43 Grzegorz Suder-Maksymowicz 91 Ustronie morskie 23:30 4 
44 Piotr Kamiński 1 Rosnowo jw 1223 23:40 3 
45 Bartosz Orłowski 72 Koszalin 23:55 3 
46 Paweł Więcko 111   24:10 3 
47 Adam Derlinski 112   24:12 3 
48 Łukasz Wisełka 38 Fundacja zastopuj 24:20 3 
49 Bogdan Kasprzyk 25 Ks wilki pomorskie 24:26 3 
50 Marcin Mongiało 66 Koszalin 24:30 3 
51 Artur Sławiński 82 Darłowo 24:40 3 
52 Grzegorz Olszak 10 Koszalin 24:45 3 
53 Sebastian Antkowiak 42 Koszalin / db - active 24:48 3 
54 Zbigniew Dziura 18 Koszalin 24:50 3 
55 Michał Subalski 32 Koszalin 25:14 3 
56 Piotr Nowak 71 Koszalin 25:29 3 
57 Piotr Kozicki 59 Figa team białogard 25:44 3 
58 Krzysztof Gapiński 106 Swarzędz 25:49 3 
59 Bartosz Olczykowski 15 Willa blanka 25:55 3 
60 Kamil Szmyjda 94 Koszalin/thinking dog 25:57 3 
61 Ryszard Osobniak 16 Koszalin 25:57 2 
62 Paweł Zwolski 33 Koszalin 26:32 2 
63 Krzysztof Witkowski 34 Święc sławno 27:08 2 
64 Filip Suder-Maksymowicz 92 Ustronie morskie 27:10 2 
65 Marek Franzkowski 50 Koszalin-Amator 28:08 2 
66 Andrzej Wyrwicz 37 Fundacja zastopuj 28:43 2 
67 Feliks Suder-Maksymowicz 130   28:49 2 
68 Waldemar Kozłowiecki 62 Tkkf koszalin 29:08 2 
69 Jan Kos 57 Fundacja zastopuj 29:17 2 
70 Maciej Śmierzewski 98 Koszalin 29:25 2 
71 Robert Niewiadowski 69 Koszalin 30:19 2 
72 Mariusz Zimnowłocki 39 Iwięcino 31:42 2 
73 Filip Wojciuszkiewicz 96 Fundacja zastopuj 32:41 2 
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TABELA PANIE PO 1 BIEGU 

 

KLAS. 
PANIE 

IMIĘ NAZWISKO NR.START. KLUB CZAS NETTO SIANOWSKA 5 

1 Justyna Dereń 48 Nsp 7 w słupsku 19:55 100 
2 Agnieszka Konkel 56 Mścice 22:05 95 
3 Katarzyna Radecka 9 Biegnięci team koszalin 23:29 90 
4 Anna Adamowicz 40 FIGA Team Białogard 24:24 85 
5 Urszula Wysocka 11 Biegnięci team koszalin 24:51 80 
6 Agnieszka Strzelecka 88 FIGA Team Białogard 24:56 75 
7 Malgorzata Mróz 68 Lapnas.pl 25:05 70 
8 Marta Siuta 80 Kołobrzeg 25:31 65 
9 Małgorzata Słupczewska 84 S-Drog koszalin/ autostore 25:49 60 
10 Weronika Ulman 36 Koszalin 26:07 55 
11 Edyta Choma 20 Skwarki team 26:39 40 
12 Ewa Borzęcka 45 Koszalin 26:47 38 
13 Monika Jurewicz 55 Koszalin 26:56 36 
14 Wioleta Kurkowska 2 Koszalin /skwarki team 27:39 34 
15 Agata Szparkowska 95 Świdwin / figa team 28:02 32 
16 Joanna Stec 109 FIGA Team Białogard 28:24 30 
17 Magdalena Pietruś 77 Koszalin 28:48 28 
18 Marta Nowicka 8 Biegnięci team koszalin 29:08 26 
19 Katarzyna Bednarz 44 Kołobrzeg 30:05 24 
20 Urszula Piątkowska 12 Biegnięci team koszalin 30:07 22 
21 Agata Andruszko 41 Karlino 30:24 20 
22 Anna Rakowska 78 Koszalin 32:48 18 
23 Martyna Murawska 5 Bobrowice 33:06 16 
24 Kamila Adamek 4 Sławno 33:06 14 
25 Justyna Pańczyk 14 Koszalin 33:39 13 
26 Magdalena Walczak 99 Koszalin 33:40 12 
27 Monika Suder-Maksymowicz 90 Ustronie morskie 33:45 11 
28 Karolina Szczypek 93 Fundacja zastopuj 35:03 10 

 


